
U15MF
Kanikowski Cup 2024 - Nordic Championships
den 3 november 2024 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 GRAAKJÆR Kasper VARDF DEN 10011 2010-01-28
2 HAUCH Alvin TREKK DEN 10004 2011-02-02
3 HØJSTEEN Theodor TREKK DEN 10003 2010-09-21
4 LASSEN Hubertus TREKK DEN 10006 2010-05-19
5 TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKK DEN 10001 2011-01-19
6 SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko KØBEF ESP 10002 2011-05-10
7 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 10019 2012-01-27
8 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS SWE 10024 2010-06-04
9 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS SWE 10013 2011-11-10
10 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 10008 2012-05-27
11 IVACS Milán EGFS SWE 99999 2014-01-24
12 JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 10030 2013-05-10
13 JARANKA Leon ÄFKS SWE 99999 2012-12-03
14 JARANKA Milo ÄFKS SWE 99999 2012-12-03
15 KELE Anton JFKJ SWE 10035 2010-05-20
16 KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFKG SWE 10015 2010-02-25
17 LINDH Erik EGFS SWE 99999 2010-11-18
18 NORDELL-BURMEISTER Maximiliam KFKK SWE 99999 2011-10-27
19 NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 10004 2011-03-15
20 PERSSON Love EGFS SWE 10020 2011-10-01
21 PISCATOR Oliver GFKG SWE 10005 2010-03-21
22 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 10017 2011-06-15
23 SILVERWOOD Sunny GFKG SWE 99999 2014-09-02
24 TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS SWE 10010 2010-04-26
25 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 10003 2010-01-08
26 WALLGREN ETOW Adrian GFKG SWE 10011 2010-01-18



U15MF
Kanikowski Cup 2024 - Nordic Championships
den 3 november 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKK DEN 10001
2 SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko KØBEF ESP 10002
3 HØJSTEEN Theodor TREKK DEN 10003
4 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 10003
5 HAUCH Alvin TREKK DEN 10004
6 NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 10004
7 PISCATOR Oliver GFKG SWE 10005
8 LASSEN Hubertus TREKK DEN 10006
9 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 10008
10 TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS SWE 10010
11 WALLGREN ETOW Adrian GFKG SWE 10011
12 GRAAKJÆR Kasper VARDF DEN 10011
13 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS SWE 10013
14 KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFKG SWE 10015
15 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 10017
16 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 10019
17 PERSSON Love EGFS SWE 10020
18 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS SWE 10024
19 JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 10030
20 KELE Anton JFKJ SWE 10035
21 IVACS Milán EGFS SWE 99999
22 JARANKA Leon ÄFKS SWE 99999
23 NORDELL-BURMEISTER Maximiliam KFKK SWE 99999
24 SILVERWOOD Sunny GFKG SWE 99999
25 JARANKA Milo ÄFKS SWE 99999
26 LINDH Erik EGFS SWE 99999



U15MF
Kanikowski Cup 2024 - Nordic Championships
den 3 november 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

ELMFELDT Axel (LUGIL / SWE)

ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG / SWE

TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS / SWE

ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS / SWE

HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG / SWE

IVACS Milán EGFS / SWE

TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKK / DEN

GRAAKJÆR Kasper VARDF / DEN

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

KRÖCKEL Emil (ÄFKS / SWE)

KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFKG / SWE

LINDH Erik EGFS / SWE

LASSEN Hubertus TREKK / DEN

PISCATOR Oliver GFKG / SWE

JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS / SWE

SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko KØBEF / ESP

NORDELL-BURMEISTER Maximiliam KFKK / SWE

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

BEITNER Gabriel (EGFS / SWE)

WALLGREN ETOW Adrian GFKG / SWE

NORÉN Frank GFKG / SWE

PERSSON Love EGFS / SWE

HØJSTEEN Theodor TREKK / DEN

KELE Anton JFKJ / SWE

JARANKA Leon ÄFKS / SWE



Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

UNIYAL Nils (ÄFKS / SWE)

DA SILVA Louie GFKG / SWE

SILVERWOOD Sunny GFKG / SWE

HAUCH Alvin TREKK / DEN

JARANKA Milo ÄFKS / SWE

VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH / SWE

FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS / SWE



U15MF
Kanikowski Cup 2024 - Nordic Championships
den 3 november 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKK DEN 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
3 SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko KØBEF ESP 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
4 PISCATOR Oliver GFKG SWE 5 0,83 26 13 +13 Advanced
5 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 5 0,83 25 15 +10 Advanced
6 WALLGREN ETOW Adrian GFKG SWE 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
7 NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 4 0,80 21 14 +7 Advanced
8 LASSEN Hubertus TREKK DEN 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
9 HØJSTEEN Theodor TREKK DEN 3 0,60 23 18 +5 Advanced
10 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS SWE 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
11 HAUCH Alvin TREKK DEN 3 0,60 22 19 +3 Advanced
12 PERSSON Love EGFS SWE 3 0,60 17 21 -4 Advanced
13 KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFKG SWE 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
14 TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS SWE 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
15 JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 3 0,50 17 22 -5 Advanced
16 JARANKA Milo ÄFKS SWE 2 0,40 17 16 +1 Advanced
17 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 2 0,40 14 18 -4 Advanced
18 GRAAKJÆR Kasper VARDF DEN 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
19 IVACS Milán EGFS SWE 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
20 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
21 JARANKA Leon ÄFKS SWE 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Advanced
22 LINDH Erik EGFS SWE 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Advanced
23 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS SWE 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Advanced
24 KELE Anton JFKJ SWE 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Advanced
25 SILVERWOOD Sunny GFKG SWE 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Advanced
26 NORDELL-BURMEISTER Maximiliam KFKK SWE 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Advanced



U15MF
Kanikowski Cup 2024 - Nordic Championships
den 3 november 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 9

10:45

Referee(s):

ELMFELDT Axel (LUGIL / SWE)

SILVERWOOD Sunny GFKG / SWE

FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS / SWE

KELE Anton JFKJ / SWE

DA SILVA Louie GFKG / SWE

PERSSON Love EGFS / SWE

JARANKA Milo ÄFKS / SWE

TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKK / DEN

Strip 10

10:45

Referee(s):

KRÖCKEL Emil (ÄFKS / SWE)

NORÉN Frank GFKG / SWE

GRAAKJÆR Kasper VARDF / DEN

VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH / SWE

ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG / SWE

JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS / SWE

LINDH Erik EGFS / SWE

LASSEN Hubertus TREKK / DEN

Strip 11

10:45

Referee(s):

UNIYAL Nils (ÄFKS / SWE)

WALLGREN ETOW Adrian GFKG / SWE

KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFKG / SWE

HØJSTEEN Theodor TREKK / DEN

ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS / SWE

SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko KØBEF / ESP

IVACS Milán EGFS / SWE



Strip 12

10:45

Referee(s):

BEITNER Gabriel (EGFS / SWE)

PISCATOR Oliver GFKG / SWE

HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG / SWE

JARANKA Leon ÄFKS / SWE

TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS / SWE

NORDELL-BURMEISTER Maximiliam KFKK / SWE

HAUCH Alvin TREKK / DEN



U15MF
Kanikowski Cup 2024 - Nordic Championships
den 3 november 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKK DEN 12 1,00 60 11 +49 Advanced
2 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 11 1,00 55 13 +42 Advanced
3 SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko KØBEF ESP 9 0,82 51 25 +26 Advanced
4 NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 9 0,82 50 29 +21 Advanced
5 WALLGREN ETOW Adrian GFKG SWE 8 0,80 46 24 +22 Advanced
6 TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS SWE 8 0,73 49 31 +18 Advanced
7 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 8 0,73 46 32 +14 Advanced
8 HAUCH Alvin TREKK DEN 6 0,60 42 37 +5 Advanced
9 LASSEN Hubertus TREKK DEN 7 0,58 48 38 +10 Advanced
10 JARANKA Milo ÄFKS SWE 6 0,55 39 33 +6 Advanced
11 PISCATOR Oliver GFKG SWE 6 0,55 39 35 +4 Advanced
12 IVACS Milán EGFS SWE 6 0,55 39 38 +1 Advanced
13 PERSSON Love EGFS SWE 6 0,55 40 46 -6 Advanced
14 HØJSTEEN Theodor TREKK DEN 5 0,50 38 40 -2 Advanced
15 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS SWE 5 0,45 40 38 +2 Advanced
16 GRAAKJÆR Kasper VARDF DEN 5 0,42 42 47 -5 Advanced
17 JARANKA Leon ÄFKS SWE 4 0,40 35 40 -5 Advanced
18 KELE Anton JFKJ SWE 4 0,36 35 43 -8 Advanced
19 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 4 0,33 32 49 -17 Advanced
20 KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFKG SWE 3 0,27 41 45 -4 Advanced
21 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 3 0,27 26 47 -21 Advanced
22 LINDH Erik EGFS SWE 3 0,25 36 52 -16 Advanced
23 JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 3 0,25 24 52 -28 Advanced
24 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS SWE 2 0,18 23 52 -29 Advanced
25 SILVERWOOD Sunny GFKG SWE 1 0,09 15 52 -37 Advanced
26 NORDELL-BURMEISTER Maximiliam KFKK SWE 0 0,00 13 55 -42 Advanced
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U15MF
Kanikowski Cup 2024 - Nordic Championships
den 3 november 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKK DEN 2011-01-19
2 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 2010-01-08
3T WALLGREN ETOW Adrian GFKG SWE 2010-01-18
3T TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS SWE 2010-04-26
5 SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko KØBEF ESP 2011-05-10
6 NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 2011-03-15
7 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 2012-05-27
8 HAUCH Alvin TREKK DEN 2011-02-02
9 LASSEN Hubertus TREKK DEN 2010-05-19
10 JARANKA Milo ÄFKS SWE 2012-12-03
11 PISCATOR Oliver GFKG SWE 2010-03-21
12 IVACS Milán EGFS SWE 2014-01-24
13 HØJSTEEN Theodor TREKK DEN 2010-09-21
14 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS SWE 2011-11-10
15 GRAAKJÆR Kasper VARDF DEN 2010-01-28
16 KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFKG SWE 2010-02-25
17 PERSSON Love EGFS SWE 2011-10-01
18 JARANKA Leon ÄFKS SWE 2012-12-03
19 KELE Anton JFKJ SWE 2010-05-20
20 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 2011-06-15
21 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 2012-01-27
22 LINDH Erik EGFS SWE 2010-11-18
23 JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 2013-05-10
24 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS SWE 2010-06-04
25 SILVERWOOD Sunny GFKG SWE 2014-09-02
26 NORDELL-BURMEISTER Maximiliam KFKK SWE 2011-10-27



U15MF
Kanikowski Cup 2024 - Nordic Championships
den 3 november 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEITNER Gabriel SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELEBI Deniz SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK Ref: 1
ELMFELDT Albin SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ELMFELDT Axel SWE 4742 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KHRYSTENKO Kyrylo UKR Ref: 1
KONIECZNY Tomasz POL Ref: 1
KRÖCKEL Emil SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUROWSKA Dominika POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
UNIYAL Nils SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 26
Total participants: 26
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 3

SWE: 20 participants
DEN: 5 participants
ESP: 1 participants


